CE1N4362en
2013-09-06
For Asia Pacific Use only!
Building Technologies
s
 4362
 VVI41.. VXI41..
 ACVATIX™
 2-port and 3-port seat salves,
PN16
VVI41..
VXI41..
 with internally threaded connections
• Bronze valve body CC491K (Rg5)
• DN 15...50
• kvs 2.5...40 m3/h
• Internally threaded connections Rp.. as to ISO 7-1
• Can be equipped with SAX..- electromotoric or SKD..-electrohydraulic ac-
tuators
Use
For use in heating, in ventilating and air conditioning systems as a control or safety
shutoff valve. For open and closed circuits (mind Cavitation, refer to page 4).
2 / 10
Siemens 2-port and 3-port seat salves, PN16 CE1N4362en
Building Technologies For Asia Pacific use only! 2013-09-06
Type summary
Product number  DN kvs Sv
2-port 3-port  [m3/h]
VVI41.15-2.5 VXI41.15-2.5 15 2.5
> 50 VVI41.15-4 VXI41.15-4 15 4.0
VVI41.20-6.3 VXI41.20-6.3 20 6.3
> 100
VVI41.25-10 VXI41.25-10 25 10
VVI41.32-16 VXI41.32-16 32 16
VVI41.40-25 VXI41.40-25 40 25
VVI41.50-40 VXI41.50-40 50 40
DN = Nominal size
kvs = Nominal flow rate of cold water (5…30 °C) through the fully open valve (H100), by a differential
pressure of 100 kPa (1 bar)
Sv = Rangeability kvs / kvr as per VDI 2173

Siemens 2-port and 3-port seat salves, PN16 CE1N4362en
Building Technologies For Asia Pacific use only! 2013-09-06
Product number DN L1 L2 L3 H1 H2 H H G N kg
       SAX.. SKD.. [inch]  [kg]
VVI41.15-2.5 15 90 45 40 26 122.5
> 468 > 526
Rp ½ 60 1.3
VVI41.15-4 15 90 45 40 26 122.5 Rp ½ 60 1.3
VVI41.20-6.3 20 90 45 40 26 122.5 Rp ¾ 60 1.35
VVI41.25-10 25 105 52.5 41 34 130.5 > 476 > 534 Rp 1 64 1.7
VVI41.32-16 32 115 57.5 41 34 130.5 Rp 1¼ 87 2.1
VVI41.40-25 40 130 65 46 46 142.5 > 488 > 546 Rp 1½ 108 2.75
VVI41.50-40 50 150 75 56 46 142.5 Rp 2 120 3.7
Product number DN L1 L2 L3 H1 H2 H H G N kg
       SAX.. SKD.. [inch]  [kg]
VXI41.15-2.5 15 90 45 68 26 122.5
> 468 > 526
Rp ½ 60 1.5
VXI41.15-4 15 90 45 68 26 122.5 Rp ½ 60 1.5
VXI41.20-6.3 20 90 45 69 26 122.5 Rp ¾ 60 1.6
VXI41.25-10 25 105 52.5 73.5 34 130.5 > 476 > 534 Rp 1 64 2.1
VXI41.32-16 32 115 57.5 74 34 130.5 Rp 1¼ 87 2.3
VXI41.40-25 40 130 65 84 46 142.5 > 488 > 546 Rp 1½ 108 3.1
VXI41.50-40 50 150 75 98 46 142.5 Rp 2 120 4.1
10 / 10
Siemens 2-port and 3-port seat salves, PN16 CE1N4362en
Building Technologies For Asia Pacific use only! 2013-09-06
Spare parts